



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ................................................................

Signature: ...........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

15 108 Total Team
8 24 2 RIKA NOVIANTI
2 10 14 ALYA ANNASTASYA

20 156 Total Team
15 75 19 TISYA AMALLYA PUTRI
15 93 Total Team
5 20 2 RIKA NOVIANTI
4 18 14 ALYA ANNASTASYA

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

26 114 Total Team
11 21 5 ERIS SEPTIA WULANDARI
5 29 11 KATERINA VASILYEVNA

14 170 Total Team
12 131 13 ANNISA SITI RAHMAWATI
5 95 Total Team
1 2 19 OLA YOSEPHIN POHILI
4 29 5 ERIS SEPTIA WULANDARI

Best Scorer 32 98 1 CHEN PEIYAN29 78 15 ZAYNIDDINOVNA ODINA

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

70 165 Total Team
29 62 1 CHEN PEIYAN
21 44 4 TOME FERNANDA DAVIS
8 95 Total Team
3 14 14 ALYA ANNASTASYA
2 21 11 MYRASUCI INDRIANI
4 107 Total Team
2 10 18 SAVIRA DWI OCTAVIANI
1 21 1 CHEN PEIYAN

26 Total Team
108 367 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

66 177 Total Team
28 73 11 KATERINA VASILYEVNA
26 50 15 ZAYNIDDINOVNA ODINA
7 80 Total Team
2 15 8 PUTRI LESTARI
2 23 19 OLA YOSEPHIN POHILI
6 104 Total Team
2 23 7 VERA MAYOLA
1 20 13 ANNISA SITI RAHMAWATI

24 Total Team
103 361 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BIN • JAKARTA BIN 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 CHEN PEIYAN
2 RIKA NOVIANTIL
3 AULIA SUCI NURFADILA
4 TOME FERNANDA DAVIS
5 DEVITA APRILIA PUTRI
7 RATRI WULANDARI
8 DEWA AYU AGUNG TRISCA BHAYANGKARA

11 MYRASUCI INDRIANI
14 ALYA ANNASTASYA
16 DEWA AYU AFEBBY
17 NABILA AURA NOOR ISKANDARL
18 SAVIRA DWI OCTAVIANI
19 TISYA AMALLYA PUTRI
20 SHINTIA ALLIVA MAULUDINA
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Coach:
Assistant:

OCTAVIAN
ROBBI MELIALA

JEP • JAKARTA ELEKTRIK PLN 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 FATHURRAHMI SHINTA AINNI
5 ERIS SEPTIA WULANDARIL
6 JUNAIDA SANTI
7 VERA MAYOLA
8 PUTRI LESTARI
9 LUTFIYATUL INSYIAH

10 ALYA REGIFA FAHIRA
11 KATERINA VASILYEVNA ZHIDKOVA
12 CHIKA SWINERLIN PRATIWIL
13 ANNISA SITI RAHMAWATI
15 ZAYNIDDINOVNA ODINA
17 DINDA SYIFA AMMELIA
18 JUHAIDAR YUS AINI
19 OLA YOSEPHIN POHILI

 
L L L L L

 
    
   
    

    

    
    


  

    

9
5
2

28

1
29
2

3

Coach:
Assistant:

ZIYA RAJABOV
ABDUL MUNIB

Referees: ARIYANTO MURDITO (INA) & RAHMI OKTARYAS (INA)

JEP
BIN 3

2 25
17

18
25

26
24

19
25

15
17

103
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:28 0:34 0:30 0:25 2:23

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

44 2,0002/2/2023

GRESIK

GOR TRI DHARMA

Match duration:  Start: 12:00  End: 14:35  Total: 2:35
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PROLIGA PUTRI 2023
PUTRI


